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U-19 Championship
2020/21 4th round, Match #28

Friday, 26.09.2020, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 25°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 1

«Mariupol» Mariupol

51 Isenko Pavlo
53 Pos Oleksandr (C)
24 Levchenko Oleksandr
16 Pavliuk Yevhen
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
45 Pelypenko Andrii
57 Knysh Kyrylo
54 Hladkovskyi Leon
19 Kostenko Yan
49 Buhaienko Danylo
41 Rudenko Denys

Substitutes
71 Fesiun Kiril
43 Khrypchuk Daniil
32 Yampol Andrii
35 Arabov Marko
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
34 Hromenko Vladyslav
47 Umanets Artem

Coach
Chyzhov Oleksandr

1 Kylynych Oleksandr
2 Saienko Oleksandr
23 Maslov Fedir
14 Potalov Bohdan
4 Ukhan Illia
15 Panchenko Andrii
22 Plaksa Rodion (C)
13 Alizade Tugay
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
11 Dmytriiev Danylo
9 Tsymbalenko Artem

Substitutes
12 Zhuk Maksym
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta
17 Symenko Oleksandr
6 Holovin Vladyslav

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

Referee:
Yeremieiev Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Huliaiev Serhii
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Matiash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 4th round, Match #28
Friday, 26.09.2020, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 25°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 1 «Mariupol» Mariupol
36 Morokhovets Vitalii 21'

37' 4 Ukhan Illia

49 Buhaienko Danylo
34 Hromenko Vladyslav 46'

51' 22 Plaksa Rodion

55' 11 Dmytriiev Danylo

57' 13 Alizade Tugay
45 Pelypenko Andrii
43 Khrypchuk Daniil 58'

54 Hladkovskyi Leon
15 Kulakovskyi Artem 58'

16 Pavliuk Yevhen 59'

41 Rudenko Denys
47 Umanets Artem 62'

19 Kostenko Yan
32 Yampol Andrii 71'

72' 15 Panchenko Andrii
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta

43 Khrypchuk Daniil 73'

76' 13 Alizade Tugay
6 Holovin Vladyslav

43 Khrypchuk Daniil 77'

79' 20 Mykhailenko Mykyta

83' 22 Plaksa Rodion
17 Symenko Oleksandr

83' 11 Dmytriiev Danylo

90+3' 17 Symenko Oleksandr

15 Kulakovskyi Artem 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


